## FEES SCHEDULE - 2026

## **Tuition Fees**

Year Level	<b>Annual Tuition Fee</b>	Charged per Term
Prep	\$ 2,920	\$730.00
1	\$ 3,450	\$862.50
2	\$ 3,450	\$862.50
3	\$ 3,930	\$982.50
4	\$ 3,930	\$982.50
5	\$ 4,250	\$1,062.50
6	\$ 4,250	\$1,062.50
7	\$ 6,530	\$1,632.50
8	\$ 6,530	\$1,632.50
9	\$ 7,080	\$1,770.00
10	\$ 7,080	\$1,770.00
11	\$ 7,080	\$1,770.00
12	\$ 7,080	\$1,770.00

## **Other Fees**

IDP Levy	Annual Charge	Charged per Term
Prep - Year 2	\$ 200	\$50.00
Years 3 - 6	\$ 280	\$70.00
Years 7 - 9	\$ 460	\$115.00
Years 10 - 12	\$ 600	\$ 150.00
VET programs	charged according to Course selection - in addition to fees above	
Bus Charges	\$1,000 pa – everyday travel - casual rates on application	
Capital Levy	\$100.00 per family/year	

## **Enrolment Charges**

**Application Fee** \$200/family (non-refundable) – payable at time of application **Family Bond** \$500/family (refundable) – payable prior to enrolment commencing

 $\textbf{Notes: } \cdot \textbf{Tuition Fees are inclusive of camps and excursions where part of the year level curriculum}$ 

- $\cdot$  Sibling Discounts apply to tuition fees for students from the same family attending the College
- \* Staff and Clergy Discounts can also be discussed at enrolment
- ${\scriptstyle \star}$  for families in need of assistance a degree of fee concession may be available
- please contact the Business Manager for assistance details & payment arrangements

